69  -  Pull Over Poly Knit Flat Knit 61102000 3.00 PCS 1,499.00 4,497.00 -2,698.20 2.50 44.97 2.50 44.97 0.00 0.00

70  -  Sheath/Fit n Flare Dresses 61044300 1.00 PCS 4,499.00 4,499.00 -2,699.40 2.50 44.99 2.50 44.99 0.00 0.00

75.00 197,469.00 -118,481.40 1,974.69 1,974.69 0.00

Sub Total : 197469

ItemDiscount : -118481.4

TaxAmount : 3949.38
Bill Amount : 82936.98

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six And Paisa  Ninty Eight Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No